
2020-2021 Sigorta Shop Kadinlar 1. Ligi - Sigorta 
Shop 1. Lig Kadinlar B Grubu Women's, 1st League Female

Match no. 1KB20-LE009Day: 2 4 Nov 2020
18.30.00

City: Ankara Country: TUR
Hall: Bestepe

Sigorta Shop Kalecik Bld. Generali Sigorta Sakarya VoleybolB A
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Sigorta Shop Kalecik Bld. SB Start: 18.59 Generali Sigorta Sakarya RA End: 19.31
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Generali Sigorta Sakarya SA Start: 19.34 Sigorta Shop Kalecik Bld. RB End: 20.06
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Sigorta Shop RB Start: 20.48 Generali Sigorta Sakarya SA End: 21.05
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
7 14 10 3 19 9 1

2
3
4

7 10 1 8 12 19 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

'' T '' '' T ''
X 1 2 3 2 3 4 7 10 13

14 15

C
h
a
n
g
e

Sigorta Shop Points at Change 4:8
I II III IV V VI Points
7 14 10 3 19 9 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

11
7:13

8
4:10
5:10

'' T ''
4:9

6:12

X 1 2 3 4 6
7 9

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

D B 2 20:17
C A 4 2:4

Sigorta Shop Kalecik Bld.B Generali Sigorta Sakarya A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
3 SURENGOZ CANDAN
5 GUNDUZ ALARA
6 SOLGAN ESRA NUR
7 GUREL AYSE
8 AKTAS MERVE
9 ISMAILCEBIOGLU AYCA

10 SEN ESRA
11 EREL SUNA
14 HOAG CANSU
19 YAZICI SELIN BUSE

1 DERVISOGLU KUBRA
3 ILELI EMINE EYLUL
4 YILMAZ DILARA
5 ACIBAL SEVVAL
6 DINC BETUL
7 DUZEN DENIZ DEVRIM
8 AKBAL NIGAR ECREN

10 TURGUT YASAR ESMA
11 KES BERNA
12 ALPAR ELVAN
13 DURUSOY SELEN
19 BAYRAKTAR GIZEM

LIBERO
L 1 GURSOY IRMAK L1 2 OZSEMERCI EBRU

L2 20 TILKI DAMLA

OFFICIALS
C ILTER RAHMIGUL

AC BALIN HAKTAN
PH SIMSEK BATUHAN ÜNAL

C DEMIR IDRIS
AC TEKIN ENES
AC2 KADAS ILKER

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2020.10.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
1 0 1 25 1 '26 17 0 4 2
2 6 0 22 2 '32 25 1 2 1
2 4 0 23 3 '32 25 1 2 2
2 3 1 25 4 '36 22 0 2 2
0 0 1 15 5 '17 9 0 3 2
7 13 3 110 '143 98 2 13 9

Start End Duration

18.30 21.05 02.35
WINNER: GENERALI SIGORTA 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° ILHAN YASIN
2° TULUM ISMAIL

Scorer ÇALIK GIZEM
Assistant ÇIFTÇI  FILIZ
Challenge  

YELKOVAN SINEM - 1 Lines 2 - YELKOVAN YIGITER
  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


